
TELEPHONE LIAISON BY SITE

Site Name Contact Ext Email 

Construction Services        Bruce Monroe 5318 Brucemonroe@iusd.org
DHH Department Chris Gonzales 7717 Chrisgonzales@iusd.org
District Office Colette Simpson 5158 Colettesimpson@iusd.org

Ernest Pullett 5169 ErnestPullett@iusd.org
Food Services Rachelle Wiseman 6524 Rachellewiseman@iusd.org
Guidance Resources Kristin Kosearas 7508 Kristinkosearas@iusd.org
Health Services Laurie Marrujo 7516 Lauriemarrujo@iusd.org
Irvine Adult School Dana Lloyd 7454 Danalloyd@iusd.org
Irvine Home School/Elementary & Middle Lori Monroe 7476 Lauriemarrujo@iusd.org
Irvine Home & Health/High School Linda Smith 7453 Lindasmith@iusd.org
Language Minority Marla Stark 8501 Marlastark@iusd.org
M&O Nelson Pleitez 5388 Nelsonpleitez@iusd.org
Medical Therapy Unit UHS Madhvi Yarlagadda 8601 myarlagadda@ochca.com
Superintendent's Office Wendy Bennett 5250 Wendybennett@iusd.org
Transportation Rose Clegg 5370 Roseclegg@iusd.org

Elementary Schools

Alderwood Joann Jonescu 5402 Joannjonescu@iusd.org
Beacon Park Misty Razey 8402 Mistyrazey@iusd.org
Bonita Canyon Deborah Sharpnack 5452 Deborahsharpnack@iusd.org
Brywood Ramon Lopez 5502 Ramonlopez@iusd.org
Canyon View Myra Rodriguez 6902 Myrarodriguez@iusd.org
College Park Marta Thorne 5552 Martathorne@iusd.org
Culverdale Rose Forster 5602 Roseforster@iusd.org
Cypress Village Chere Campbell 8902 Cherecampbell@iusd.org
Deerfield Wendy Barton 5653 Wendybarton@iusd.org
Eastshore Cecie Bertone 5702 Cecieberton@iusd.org
ECLC Elisa Tristan 5852 Elisatristan@iusd.org

Robin Hunter 5884 Robinhunter@iusd.org
Greentree Long,Anita 5802 Anitalong@iusd.org
Meadowpark Debbie Gardner 5902 Debbiegardner@iusd.org



Northwood Sabine Baldwin 5952 Sabinebaldwin@iusd.org
Oak Creek Michelle Kim 8552 Michellekim@iusd.org
Plaza Vista Ashley Hernandez 7564 Ashleyhernandez@iusd.org
Portola Springs Gina Favaro 8802 Ginafavaro@iusd.org
Santiago Hills Joanne Egner 6002 Joanneegner@iusd.org
Special Ed Preschool Elisa Tristan 5857 Elisatristan@iusd.org
Springbrook Corina Rush 6052 Corinarush@iusd.org
Stone Creek Monica Juarez 6202 Monicajuarez@iusd.org
Turtle Rock Debbie Foret 6252 Debbieforet@iusd.org
University Park Debbie Kyes 6302 Debbiekyes@iusd.org
Vista Verde Bernadette Truffa 6352 Bernadettetruffa@iusd.org
Westpark Rita Gray 6402 Ritagray@iusd.org
Stonegate Gretchen Hill 6452 Gretchenhill@iusd.org
Woodbury Diana Dru 5752 Dianadru@iusd.org

Alan Battenfield 5755 Alanbattenfield@iusd.org

Middle Schools

Jeffrey Trail Ruby Alvarez 8702 Rubyalvarez@iusd.org
Lakeside Mary O'Connor 6102 Maryoconnor@iusd.org
Plaza Vista Traci Diatte-Strale 6952 Traci.diatte-strale@iusd.org
Rancho San Joaquin Nancy Albers 6502 Nancyalbers@iusd.org
Sierra Vista Judi Jones 6602 Judijones@iusd.org
South Lake Cindy Baringoldz 6702 Cindybaringoldz@iusd.org
Venado Peggy Mariani 6802 Peggymariani@iusd.org
Vista Verde Bernadette Truffa 6352 Bernadettetruffa@iusd.org

High Schools

Creekside Ed Ctr Terry Davenport 7402 Terrydavenport@iusd.org
Irvine Kerri Hitchcock 7002 Kerrihitchcock@iusd.org

Ray Manriquez 7148 Raymanriquez@iusd.org
Irvine Adult School Natalie Hamilton 7406 Nataliehamilton@iusd.org
Northwood Leanne Lauritzen 7202 Leannelauritzen@iusd.org
Portola High School Christina Sanchez 8202 Christinasanchez@iusd.org
University Barbara Smith 7602 Barbarasmith@iusd.org
Woodbridge Keith Clarkson 7915 Keithclarkson@iusd.org



Eric Lomeli 5169 Ericlomeli@iusd.org


